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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

10249/2020
17989/2020

11648/2020
21317/2019
18442/2019
19430,/2019

DIVISION A
DIVISION B
DIVISION C
DIVISION D
DIVISION E
DIVISION F
DIVISION G
DIVISION H

DIVISION I

H S Heyns vs C P P Japthes N.O & 1 other

African Transformation Movement vs The Speaker of The
National

Assembly & 13 others

R A North vs L. ] North N.O & 3 others

Absa Bank Limited vs M S Waja

A Koko vs P Sittindal & 3 others

F Lvs G] Cumming

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

Agreement

Setting Aside

Compell
Agreement
Eviction
Divorce




