

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 3 FEBRUARY 2021

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS	
10249/2020H S Heyns vs C P P Japthes N.O & 1 otherAg	greement
17989/2020 African Transformation Movement vs The Speaker of The	
National Se	etting Aside
Assembly & 13 others	
11648/2020 R A North vs L J North N.O & 3 others Co	Compell
21317/2019 Absa Bank Limited vs M S Waja Ag	greement
18442/2019A Koko vs P Sittindal & 3 othersEv	Eviction
19430/2019 F L vs G J Cumming D:	Divorce

<u>CASE NO</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u>

DIVISION A

DIVISION B

DIVISION C

<u>DIVISION D</u>

DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION G

<u>DIVISION H</u>

<u>DIVISION I</u>

